
ESTABLISHED 1889 TELEPHONE MISSION 2796

Golden West Clothing Renovatory & Dye Works
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Gurgl*. from the bay b«t Ixuiiitli*

and MichiguD, S to Arthur At
e<rk« Alliy. from E s Grant At bet

Filbert and Greenwich
Gtrmtnia Avtnua (now Street), from

W g Webiter bet Hermann and
WaUer. W to Steiner

f San bruno At nr Iilai*

Creek
Gfltl, frum Mount Vernon At W of

North to Harold Av
GIbb, from W Columbus At bet

~ aahington and Jackson

GibralUr (South S. ¥.). See Twenty-

eighth Ay South
Gila (South S. K.). See E South

Gilben. from S s Bryant bet Sixth and
Seventh, S E to pointS of Brannan

I

Gilman Avanue, from (Jounty Line, N W
to Hailroad Av

Gllroy (near County Line) from Inger-

eon Av to Jameatowo Av bet

Griffith and Hawes
Girird (Univeraitv Homestead), from

Silver At. S to Wilde
Gladys, from Srtnta Marina nr Mission,

S W to West Av
Glaigow, from N s Eddy bet Powell

and Mason, N to Ellis

Glen Avenue. See Chenery, nr Dia-

mond, W to Surrey
Glen Avenue (Stanford Heighte), from

Tliirlieth and Bellevue. N W to

\':illey and Twin Peaks Av
Glendale. Irani Falcon Av bet Copper

MIpv ami I lumain, W to Corbet! Av
5 Jones bet Broadway

nr Thirtieth to

Coleridge
ithe, from Mission nr County Line,

f^;;!"ffis

Going (Reis Tract) bet Cambridge and
Sawyer from Arleta Av, N to Bow

! Gold, from W s Sansome bet Jackson
and Pacific, W to Montgomery

I Alley (now Golding Al)

Golden Court, from S s Sacramento bet
Jones and Leavenworth

Golden Gate Avenue, from junction

Market and Taylor bet McAllister

and Turk. W to Arguello Bivd

'ro.M SU. N. S.

Market and Tavlor 2 1

.lones 100 101

Leavenworth 200 201

Dale Place

Hyde 300 301
Golden Place _ —

^

Polk, 500 601
600 601

FrankUn 700 701
Gough 80O 801
OcUTia (o) 901
Laguna ItJOO 1001
Buchanan 1100 1101

Cninc Place
Webster 1200 1201

KiUmore 1300 1301

Steiner 1400 1401

Pierce 1500 1501

Scott 1600 lOOl

I)iviaadei«'.'.'..'.'.!!!::!:i7C0 1701

llroderick 1800 1801

Baker 1900 1901

Lyon 2000 2001

Central ATenue 2100 2101

Masonic (c) (c)

Masonic Cemetery
WiUard North 2800 2801

Arguello Blvd. ... .. (e) (e)

STRECT AND AVENUE GUISE

300 301

Golden Place, (rum N s Golden Gate
ArbetHydeandUrkin

Golden Stale Avenue, from Lake View
Ave N to Ocean Ave bet Plymouth
and Miramar Avs

Qolding Alley, from Grand View At
opp Elisabeth, W to Lincoln At

Goldnun Place. See Warren Place

Good Chridren mow Child) I

GMdisll Place, from E e First bet >

Harrison and Bryant

Gordon, from N a Harrison bet Eighth
and Ninth

Gorham from Spriogdale to San Joee

Av, b-'t Badger and Tingley

Gotanberg, S K of Mission nr Couoty
Line

Gough, from N s Market bet Franklin

and Octaviji, N to Bay
Crest SU. E. W.

Market and Haight 2 1

Roee
Page 100 101

Lily

Oak 200 201

Hickory
Fell

Hayee. '.!.'..'.' 400 401
Ivy
Grove 500 501
Fulton 600 601
Ash
McAllister 700 701
Golden Gale Avenue. ... 800 (o)

Elm (0)

Turk 900 (o)

Mdy 1000 lOOl
Willow
Ellis 1100 1101
O'FarrcU 1200 1201
MyrUe
Geary 1300 1301
Post 1400 1401

Sutter 1500 1501
Fern
Bush 1600 1601

Austin
Pine 1700 1701

CVkUfornia ISOO 1801

Sacramento 1900 (o)

Clay 2000 (o)

Washington 2100 2101
Jackson 2200 2201
Pacific Avenue 2300 2301
Broadway 2400 2401
Vallejo 2500 2501
Green 2600 2601
Union ...2700 2701
Filbert 2800 2S01
Greenwich 2900 2901
Lombard 3000 3001
Chestnut 3100 3101
Francisco 3200 3201
Bay... (c) (c)

Fort Mason

Gould, from Paul Av bet Carr and
Exeter, S lo Salinas At

Grace, from S s Mission bet Ninth and
Tenth, S E to Howard

Grace Terrace, from S s OUfomia bet
Grant At and Stockton

Grafton Avenue (Lake View), from Har-
old Av. W lo Ashlon At

Graham Place, from N s Green bet
Grant At and Stockton, N to

Union. See Price Row
Granada Avenue (I,ake View), from

Lake View At, N to Ocean Av
Grand (now Grace)
Grand Place, from S s Filbert bet

Kearnv and Grant At. See
Harwood Alley

Grand View Avenue, from (3orwln, S to

CSrbelt At and Twenty-fourth
Grant (CoUeuc Homestead), from Canal

Grant Atmmm, from N a HarkK b«t
Kearny and Stockton, N to the b«T

Cross SU. E. W.
Market and O'Farrell . 3 I

Geary 100 101

Poet 200 201

Pine
Vinton Court,
(ilifomia

Grant I Hmoii

Clay .... 800 801
Waahington MN 901
HallOourl
Jackson 1000 tool
Cum Cook Alley

Baker Alley

Pacific 1100 1101

Broadway..
Columbus .A

Hinckley...
VaUejo....
Green
Ur
Noble's AUey...
Filbert

OerkeAUey ...

Pardee *lley...

Greenwich
Edith
Edgardo Place.

I^mbard
Whiting
Chestnut
Pfeiffer

Aahton
Francisco
Bav..

2000 aooi
2100 3101
2200 2201North Point

Beach
The Embarcadero

Grant Place (now Grate Place)

Grattan, from CJayton nr Alma Av, W

Great' Highway. See Ocean Boulerard
Greece, from Knight's Place, N W
Green, from the bay bet VaUejo and

I'nion, W to Presidio ReeerTation

Croii Sit. N. S.

The Embarcadero and
Davis 2 1

Front
Battery 100 101

Gaines
Sansome 200 201

Montgomery. .

.

Garibaldi

Kohler's Place.

Windsor Place .

Reed Place...

Grant >

300 301

Columbus Avenue
Stockton 600
Powell 700
August AUey

Leavenworth 1100 1101

KELLY-LINEHAN BELTING CO.
INCORPORATED immnin i

MANUFACTURERS OF

LEATHER BELTING


